MERCURY ELECTRONICS EUROPE  Blacknell Lane  CREWKERNE  Somerset  UK  TA18 7HE
Tel: +44 (0)1460 230010  Fax: +44 (0)1460 230011, info@mecxtal-europe.com, www.mecxtal-europe.com
H32 oscillators are a general-purpose clock oscillator in a 3.2 x 2.5 x
1.0mm, micro-miniature package. The part is ideal for space-
constrained applications. The oscillator is available with 1.0, 1.2, 1.8,
2.5, 3.3 or 5.0 Volts supply voltage.
· Micro-miniature 3.2 x 2.5mm package
· Frequency Range 0.5MHz to 50.0MHz

Duty Cycle/Symmetry:
 S = 50%±5%
PART NUMBER FORMAT
  3 H32  D T - 32.000 - S
3.2 x 2.5mm SMD
Page 2 of 2
SOLDER PROFILE
H32 OSCILLATORS
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for mercury united manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
3H53ET-20.000  H49-24.576-18-30/50/-40+85  X32-25.000-12-30/30/-40+85  HUS-10.000-18-30/50/-40+85  HUS-4.194304-18-30/50/-40+85
H49-11.0592-18-30/50/-40+85  MJ-25.000-12-30/30/-40+85  H49-27.000-18-30/50/-40+85  HUS-12.000-18-30/50/-40+85  H49-
14.31818-18-30/50/-40+85  H49-16.384-18-30/50/-40+85  3H32ET-10.000  3H53ET-40.000  3H32ET-20.000  H49-7.3728-18-30/50/-40+85
3SWOET-10.000  HUS-14.31818-18-30/50/-40+85  H49-24.000-18-30/50/-40+85  H49-25.000-18-30/50/-40+85  M49-24.576-18-30/50/-40+85
X21-26.000-12-30/30/-40+85  H49-9.8304-18-30/50/-40+85  HUS-7.3728-18-30/50/-40+85  X21-20.000-12-30/30/-40+85  3H53ET-24.000
MP24G-12.000-18P-30/50/X/80R